
 Beautiful Big Top 
 A Great Time Guaranteed! 

 Tickets start $18 Child  $23 Adult  
 3 years and under free 

Fabulous Affordable Family Fun!! 
  A True Kiwi Circus Experience 

Wellington City - Evans Bay, Cog Park

 Friday 16th April - 7.00pm
 Saturday 17th April - 2.00pm & 7.00pm
 Sunday 18th April - 2.00pm & 7.00pm

 Monday 19th April - 12 Noon & 6.00pm
 Tuesday 20th April - No Show

 Wednesday 21st April - 12 Noon & 6.00pm
 Thursday 22nd April 2.00pm & 7.00pm
 Friday 23rd April - 2.00pm & 7.00pm

 Saturday 24th April - 2.00pm & 7.00pm
 Sunday 25th April - 2.00pm & 7.00pm
 Monday 26th April - 2.00pm & 7.00pm

 Tuesday 27th April - No Show
 Wednesday 28th April - 2.00pm & 7.00pm
 Thursday 29th April - 12 Noon & 6.00pm

 Friday 30th April - 2.00pm & 7.00pm
 Saturday 1st May - 2.00pm & 7.00pm

 Sunday 2nd May - 2.00pm

Avoid Disappointment - book online at 
www.circusaotearoa.co.nz

(No Credit Card required)
or simply purchase before the show. 
Box office open from 10am on show 
days.



Affordable fun for the  
whole family,

90 action packed 
awe inspiring minutes of:

 brave burly boys 
 beautiful aerial angels   

 hula hoop honeys 
 skillful jugglers 

 colourful clowning 
 and awesome acrobats 

BLEACHERS - Our value option 
Stadium style flat aluminium bench seats set to  

the side of the ring.
Children 0-3 yrs - Free
Children 4-14 yrs - $18
Adults 15 yrs plus - $23

ELEVATED - Our mid range seats 
Stadium style molded plastic individual seats set to  

the centre of the ring. 
Offering comfort and better viewing.

Children 0-3 yrs - Free
Children 4-14 yrs - $25
Adults 15 yrs plus - $30

RINGSIDE - The name says it all 
Individual plastic molded seats set at ground level 

on the very edge of the action, a must for true circus  
aficionados. Sorry but due to limited space,  

we unfortunately can not offer free children seats here.

Children 0-14 yrs - $35
Adults 15 yrs plus - $40

 

Whanau, family & group discount is adults pay kids prices, ask at box office.
Please feel free to inspect seating before purchasing tickets 

Contact 022 650 5325.

TICKETS

 DON’T MISS OUT - BOOK NOW  


